

Spring Beautification 2012

Nomination Form for "Most Improved" Category

Program Background

Throughout its history, La Mirada's Spring Beautification Program has recognized homeowners, schools and business owners who work to enhance and preserve the beauty of the community. Spring Beautification recognizes property owners who have achieved a measure of excellence in the exterior maintenance and landscaping. By recognizing efforts of property owners in the City's residential and business communities, this program reinforces the spirit of neighborhood pride, which is the foundation of a well-kept community.

Nomination Instructions

Nominations are now being accepted for the City of La Mirada's Spring Beautification Program's "Most Improved" category. As owners often put forth tremendous efforts to improve their properties, this category recognizes property owners who achieve higher standards of property maintenance.

Please provide the required information on this Nomination Form. Narrative information may be submitted as an attachment with the Nomination Form. Please print in blue or black ink. Nominations must include before and after photographs of the property (digital copies are preferred). All entries and supplementary material will become the property of the City of La Mirada and may be used for publication. Items will only be returned upon request.

A judges' committee will review Nomination Forms and before and after photographs related to the Most Improved category. The group will collectively judge which home is most deserving of the award in each of the 12 judging areas.

Eligibility

Requirement:

Properties must have a La Mirada address. Before and after photographs of the property are required.

Nominee:
Nominee Address:
Phone Number of Nominee:
Nominator:
Nominator Address:
Nominator Phone Number:

Deadline for Nominations:

All nominations must be submitted by **Monday, March 12, 2012** to:

La Mirada Resource Center 13710 La Mirada Boulevard La Mirada, California 90638

Award recipients will be honored at a reception hosted by the City Council, at the La Mirada Theatre for the Performing Arts on Monday, May 21, 2012.

Please print in blue or black ink or type the statement on a seperate page.

Please attach before and after photographs of improvements made to this property (digital copies are preferred).

- 1. Describe the improvements made to this property.
- 2. State the period of time over which the improvements were made.



For more information, contact the Community Services Department at (562) 943-7277, or visit www.cityoflamirada.org